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WELCOME TO NIAGARA FORUM 2025

PAUL ROGERS

Managing Director
Tridium EMEA
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A SPECIAL THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS
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AGENDA | TUESDAY

Tra i n i n g 7:30 REGISTRATION & EXPO
& Ed u CatiO n 9:00 Welcome to Niagara Forum (with Paul Rogers & Andrew D’Amelio)
9:10 Honeywell Investment in Niagara (with Billal Hammoud)
9:25 Tridium Vision (with Andrew D’Amelio)
9:45 Tridium EMEA Strategy (with Paul Rogers)
10:15 AM BREAK
10:45 Customer Case Study - Hello Parks
11:15 Niagara Product Vision (with Stephen Holicky)
12:00 LUNCH & EXPO
KNOWLEDGE TRACK 1 KNOWLEDGE TRACK 2 TECHNICAL TRACK
Breakout 13:45 Driving Value with Niagara Regulations & Incentives O echnical News Update
‘ ),Tr “ks‘ ! 14:30 Al & The World of Smart Buildings Promotings\g(laLljJtrianussiness e UnIochlic:hg dPSoljﬁztEC;:V;l:]?al\gl?gara
" 15:15 PM Break
_ ’ 15:45 Protecting Your Data - Cyber Security _ SLleling 2 Besitn-Cles Leer
,21 G & GDPR Commu.mty Product Showcase Experience: Essential Design Tips
i : - Diamond Sponsors o i i
speakers 16:30 Niagara Cloud Suite Containerised Niagara Explained
- 18:30 DRINKS RECEPTION & DINNER
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AGENDA | TUESDAY GALA DINNER
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AGENDA | WEDNESDAY

Case Study &
Niagara Value

Sessions
wid' B

2z

Speakers

TRIDIUM

7:30
9:00
9:30
10:30

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:30

REGISTRATION & EXHIBITION

WEDNESDAY, 2 APRIL

Introduction & Welcome (with Paul Rogers & Dave Molin)

Keynote Speech: Hamish Taylor - Trains, Planes ......... and Toilet Cleaners! (Why should | care about Niagara?)
BREAK
KNOWLEDGE TRACK 1 KNOWLEDGE TRACK 2 TECHNICAL TRACK

Niagara 101 - How Niagara transforms your

buildings

Keys to Success in Public Sector Projects

NIAGARA IN ACTION TRACK 1

Sustainability and Al Driven Innovation in
Retail Applications

Transforming Heritage Buildings with loT
and Intelligent Automation

Niagara in Multi-Site Retail - A Real-World
Application

Technology Partner Showcase

ESG Reporting - Why and How?

Designing Smart Buildings with Niagara - A
Consultant's View

LUNCH & EXHIBITION
NIAGARA IN ACTION TRACK 2

Breaking Boundaries: How LoRaWAN is
Transforming Buildings and Outdoor Spaces

Niagara & Digital Twins —
Delivering the Dream

Buildings - They're Alive!

Community Product Showcase

EVENT CLOSES

Harnessing Data: Understanding the
Benefits of Effective Modelling

Inspiring Innovations from Our Customers

TECHNICAL TRACK

Mastering Niagara Applications:
Optimisation and Troubleshooting for
Success!

Demystifying PKI Certificates in Niagara: A
Sl's Guide
TBD

Note: subject to change



USE YOUR TIME WISELY @NF25
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Niagara Forum London 2025

31 MARCH-2 APRIL
PARK PLAZA
WESTMINSTER
LONDON
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